
001 |RO 20 1118200F | |DA0C3103 |20.05 10:36:15.1 |OK |01 |046 |
002 |RO 21 0149038F | |DA3749D0 |20.05 10:37:30.1 |OK |01 |056 |
003 |RO 22 0317135F | |DB02D498 |20.05 10:38:33.9 |OK |01 |006 |
004 |RO 20 1035001F | |DADEF1B5 |20.05 10:39:27.5 |OK |01 |001 |
005 |RO 21 0149103F | |DA24AF8B |20.05 10:40:53.6 |OK |01 |009 |
006 |RO 21 0149020F | |DA374B67 |20.05 10:45:21.7 |OK |01 |014 |
007 |RO 19 0638137M | |DAE74E6F |20.05 10:45:48.0 |OK |01 |110 |
008 |RO 21 0149155F | |DA265971 |20.05 10:45:50.3 |OK |01 |043 |
009 |RO 22 0317168M | |DB02D4CE |20.05 10:45:52.3 |OK |01 |090 |
010 |RO 21 0149101M | |DA26594E |20.05 10:46:16.0 |OK |01 |120 |
011 |RO 22 0317200F | |DB02D047 |20.05 10:47:00.6 |OK |01 |049 |
012 |RO 21 0149146F | |DA374D1D |20.05 10:48:01.8 |OK |01 |054 |
013 |RO 21 0024203M | |DA265600 |20.05 10:48:13.4 |OK |01 |116 |
014 |RO 21 0149115M | |DA24B180 |20.05 10:48:13.8 |OK |01 |087 |
015 |RO 21 0149169M | |DA26574C |20.05 10:48:14.2 |OK |01 |109 |
016 |RO 22 0317004M | |DB02D487 |20.05 10:48:17.5 |OK |01 |095 |
017 |RO 22 0317136F | |DB02D4AC |20.05 10:48:50.8 |OK |01 |011 |
018 |RO 21 0149011F | |DA374ACD |20.05 10:48:56.8 |OK |01 |041 |
019 |RO 22 0317177F | |DB02D49C |20.05 10:48:59.4 |OK |01 |010 |
020 |RO 22 0317123F | |DB02D49D |20.05 10:49:02.5 |OK |01 |016 |
021 |RO 22 0317146F | |DB02D49F |20.05 10:49:48.4 |OK |01 |111 |
022 |RO 22 0317150M | |DB02D4CD |20.05 10:49:51.7 |OK |01 |086 |
023 |RO 21 0149031M | |DA265613 |20.05 10:49:52.8 |OK |01 |113 |
024 |RO 22 3021373F | |DB02D482 |20.05 10:50:19.3 |OK |01 |032 |
025 |RO 21 0149026M | |DA1C794C |20.05 10:50:33.3 |OK |01 |094 |
026 |RO 21 0149176M | |DA1C7A1E |20.05 10:50:52.7 |OK |02 |130 |
027 |RO 20 1035166M | |DA0C2FA4 |20.05 10:50:53.3 |OK |01 |093 |
028 |RO 21 0149012M | |DA1C7B81 |20.05 10:51:03.3 |OK |01 |114 |
029 |RO 22 0317037F | |DB02D4BE |20.05 10:51:24.0 |OK |01 |057 |
030 |RO 19 0638152F | |DAE878DA |20.05 10:53:29.3 |OK |01 |022 |
031 |RO 20 1035119F | |DA07A882 |20.05 10:53:46.0 |OK |02 |035 |
032 |RO 21 0149036M | |DA1C7A01 |20.05 10:53:47.0 |OK |01 |121 |
033 |RO 22 0317116F | |DB02D488 |20.05 10:53:48.3 |OK |01 |017 |
034 |RO 22 0317006F | |DAFFE456 |20.05 10:53:48.6 |OK |02 |103 |
035 |RO 21 0149008M | |DB02D47B |20.05 10:53:48.7 |OK |01 |117 |
036 |RO 21 0149111M | |DA2656A8 |20.05 10:54:26.3 |OK |01 |119 |
037 |RO 22 0317167F | |DB02D4C6 |20.05 10:54:29.9 |OK |01 |019 |
038 |RO 22 0317062F | |DB02D470 |20.05 10:55:27.2 |OK |02 |036 |
039 |RO 21 0149016M | |DA1C7834 |20.05 10:55:58.1 |OK |02 |084 |
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040 |RO 21 0149001F | |DA26556E |20.05 10:55:59.0 |OK |01 |003 |
041 |RO 22 0317102F | |DB02D472 |20.05 10:55:59.5 |OK |01 |118 |
042 |RO 18 0149508M | |DAC26937 |20.05 10:56:10.3 |OK |02 |112 |
043 |RO 20 1035193F | |DA07A8CB |20.05 10:56:22.0 |OK |02 |029 |
044 |RO 21 0149032M | |DA1C783F |20.05 10:57:14.7 |OK |01 |105 |
045 |RO 22 0317144F | |DB02D4A7 |20.05 10:57:54.8 |OK |01 |042 |
046 |RO 22 0317109M | |DB02D493 |20.05 10:58:08.9 |OK |02 |070 |
047 |RO 22 0317149F | |DB02D476 |20.05 10:58:56.5 |OK |01 |051 |
048 |RO 22 0317036M | |DB02D475 |20.05 10:58:59.2 |OK |02 |127 |
049 |RO 22 3021379M | |DB02D4BD |20.05 10:59:01.5 |OK |02 |033 |
050 |RO 22 0317025M | |DB02D4A4 |20.05 10:59:02.0 |OK |02 |131 |
051 |RO 22 0317101M | |DB02D497 |20.05 10:59:04.3 |OK |02 |115 |
052 |RO 22 0317165F | |DB02D4C3 |20.05 10:59:37.9 |OK |01 |050 |
053 |RO 21 0149104F | |DA1C7CAB |20.05 10:59:39.4 |OK |01 |012 |
054 |RO 22 0317021F | |DB02D496 |20.05 11:00:07.6 |OK |02 |135 |
055 |RO 22 0317147M | |DB02D48C |20.05 11:01:41.2 |OK |01 |102 |
056 |RO 22 0317031M | |DB02D4C1 |20.05 11:01:46.1 |OK |01 |133 |
057 |RO 21 0149002M | |DA1C7A74 |20.05 11:01:59.3 |OK |01 |005 |
058 |RO 20 1035175F | |DA0C6019 |20.05 11:02:28.5 |OK |01 |004 |
059 |RO 22 2001782M | |DB02D483 |20.05 11:02:49.7 |OK |02 |128 |
060 |RO 22 0317159M | |DA24B158 |20.05 11:03:02.8 |OK |02 |126 |
061 |RO 22 0317001F | |DB02D4CC |20.05 11:03:32.9 |OK |01 |008 |
062 |RO 22 0317009M | |DB02D4AF |20.05 11:04:01.9 |OK |01 |100 |
063 |RO 22 3021376F | |DB02D495 |20.05 11:04:07.6 |OK |01 |040 |
064 |RO 20 1118060M | |DA1655B9 |20.05 11:04:25.2 |OK |02 |072 |
065 |RO 21 0149145F | |DA0C6072 |20.05 11:05:28.8 |OK |01 |044 |
066 |RO 19 0016231F | |DAE74DE8 |20.05 11:05:29.2 |OK |02 |065 |
067 |RO 21 0149128F | |DA374D26 |20.05 11:05:29.3 |OK |01 |015 |
068 |RO 22 0317154F | |DB02D4A8 |20.05 11:06:27.2 |OK |01 |092 |
069 |RO 22 0317156F | |DB02D47E |20.05 11:06:37.6 |OK |01 |007 |
070 |RO 21 0149022F | |DA1C7B72 |20.05 11:07:57.2 |OK |01 |045 |
071 |RO 21 0149023M | |DA265950 |20.05 11:08:01.0 |OK |01 |091 |
072 |RO 21 0149141M | |DA2654A9 |20.05 11:08:03.6 |OK |01 |097 |
073 |RO 20 1035192M | |DA0C2FD7 |20.05 11:08:32.1 |OK |01 |089 |
074 |RO 22 0317133F | |DB02D46C |20.05 11:08:35.8 |OK |01 |048 |
075 |RO 21 0149018M | |DA24B07F |20.05 11:08:50.8 |OK |01 |122 |
076 |RO 22 0317145F | |DB02D4AA |20.05 11:10:27.9 |OK |02 |027 |
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077 |RO 21 0024229M | |DB00363D |20.05 11:10:30.8 |OK |02 |074 |
078 |RO 21 0024296M | |DA1C7A7F |20.05 11:11:05.9 |OK |02 |076 |
079 |RO 22 0317067M | |DB02D4B1 |20.05 11:13:14.4 |OK |02 |132 |
080 |RO 17 0024506M | |DADEEF5F |20.05 11:14:27.4 |OK |01 |098 |
081 |RO 21 0149017M | |DA374B60 |20.05 11:15:06.0 |OK |01 |088 |
082 |RO 22 0317120M | |DB02D46E |20.05 11:15:11.9 |OK |01 |108 |
083 |RO 22 0317081M | |DA1C792F |20.05 11:15:27.4 |OK |02 |080 |
084 |RO 22 2001790F | |DB02D46F |20.05 11:16:30.7 |OK |02 |025 |
085 |RO 22 0317071F | |DB02D4AE |20.05 11:16:50.7 |OK |02 |039 |
086 |RO 22 0317140M | |DB02D471 |20.05 11:17:10.3 |OK |01 |107 |
087 |RO 22 0317032M | |DB02D48E |20.05 11:17:11.6 |OK |02 |082 |
088 |RO 21 0149135F | |DA2658AD |20.05 11:18:18.5 |OK |02 |024 |
089 |RO 22 0317138M | |DB02D4BF |20.05 11:20:12.1 |OK |01 |096 |
090 |RO 22 0317029M | |DB02D48D |20.05 11:21:11.3 |OK |02 |134 |
091 |RO 18 0149572M | |DA028B7E |20.05 11:21:43.2 |OK |02 |077 |
092 |RO 21 0024238M | |DA1C779F |20.05 11:22:44.9 |OK |02 |125 |
093 |RO 21 0024244F | |DA1C7AAB |20.05 11:23:02.9 |OK |02 |060 |
094 |RO 22 0317164M | |DB02D4BC |20.05 11:23:31.6 |OK |01 |085 |
095 |RO 22 0317161F | |DB02D499 |20.05 11:26:07.2 |OK |01 |099 |
096 |RO 21 0024279F | |DB02D4AD |20.05 11:26:50.6 |OK |02 |061 |
097 |RO 22 0317086F | |DB02D4BB |20.05 11:29:27.5 |OK |02 |028 |
098 |RO 22 0317057F | |DB02D484 |20.05 11:29:52.8 |OK |02 |013 |
099 |RO 21 0149109F | |DA24B0C8 |20.05 11:31:38.1 |OK |02 |058 |
100 |RO 22 0317088F | |DB02D477 |20.05 11:31:40.7 |OK |02 |023 |
101 |RO 21 0149125F | |DB02D47F |20.05 11:32:16.2 |OK |01 |021 |
102 |RO 21 0149117F | |DA24B039 |20.05 11:37:32.7 |OK |01 |055 |
103 |RO 22 0317051M | |DA374B9B |20.05 11:37:37.1 |OK |02 |123 |
104 |RO 21 0024230F | |DA1C78DB |20.05 11:40:08.9 |OK |02 |069 |
105 |RO 19 0016201M | |DB003636 |20.05 11:43:38.9 |OK |02 |075 |
106 |RO 22 0317130F | |DB02C671 |20.05 11:44:57.5 |OK |01 |018 |
107 |RO 21 0149144F | |DA1C7AA2 |20.05 11:47:14.4 |OK |01 |052 |
108 |RO 22 0317143F | |DB02D481 |20.05 11:51:37.4 |OK |01 |047 |
109 |RO 22 0317152M | |DB02D4B6 |20.05 11:51:40.4 |OK |01 |101 |
110 |RO 21 0024233M | |DA24B129 |20.05 11:54:10.9 |OK |02 |083 |
111 |RO 22 0317038M | |DB02D48B |20.05 11:56:24.8 |OK |02 |071 |
112 |RO 21 0024213F | |DA26555C |20.05 11:59:57.4 |OK |02 |063 |
113 |RO 22 2001787F | |DB02D4C2 |20.05 12:20:08.9 |OK |02 |030 |
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114 |RO 21 0024216M | |DA1C7741 |20.05 12:23:42.5 |OK |02 |078 |
115 |RO 22 0317108F | |DB02D46D |20.05 12:46:29.3 |OK |02 |067 |
116 |RO 21 0149006F | |DA1C7BF6 |20.05 13:36:27.9 |OK |01 |002 |
117 |RO 22 0317201M | |DA1C774C |20.05 14:12:34.7 |OK |02 |079 |
118 |RO 22 0317105M | |DA265615 |20.05 14:34:45.7 |OK |02 |129 |
119 |RO 22 0317173F | |DB02D4B4 |20.05 14:51:16.9 |OK |02 |068 |
120 |RO 21 0149160F | |DA1C799C |20.05 16:53:48.3 |OK |01 |020 |
121 |RO 22 0317170M | |DB02D4CB |20.05 17:27:35.6 |OK |02 |073 |
122 |RO 20 1035100M | |DA0C2FC9 |20.05 18:22:06.5 |OK |01 |104 |
123 |RO 22 0317016F | |DB02D4A5 |20.05 18:26:19.7 |OK |02 |064 |
124 |RO 22 0317142M | |DB02D4B3 |20.05 19:57:29.4 |OK |01 |106 |
125 |RO 21 0149142F | |DA1C7BC8 |21.05 07:31:30.2 |OK |02 |034 |
126 |RO 22 0317131F | |DB02D49A |21.05 08:31:45.9 |OK |02 |038 |
127 |RO 22 3021377F | |DB02D4C8 |21.05 09:03:01.9 |OK |02 |059 |
128 |RO 22 0317190M | |DA374A26 |21.05 13:31:16.9 |OK |02 |124 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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